[

OLIVE

RESTAURANT AND BAR

DESSERTS

Lemon sorbet

Three scoop ice cream coupe with toasted
almond flakes: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate
or Pistachio

Sweet arancini, coated in a citrus
syrup and vanilla ice cream

“Bombolini” — homemade mini doughnuts with
chocolate sauce and cream

Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream

Hot chocolate and hazelnut brownie
served with pistachio ice cream and chocolate sauce

Semifreddo 'cassata' — flavoured
with candied fruits, chocolate and hazelnuts

Tiramisu
Nutella and mascarpone calzone

Classic Affogato — ristretto,
vanilla ice cream and Amaretto

DESSERT WINES glass
100ml

The Stump Jump Sticky Chardonnay d'Arenberg 37.5¢l 3.50

A glassful of silky sweet orange marmalade and juicy kumquat.

This isn't just a wine that's great with dessert, it's a pudding in

itself and a perfect end to a great meal.

Muscat de Rivesaltes Jean Marc Lafage, France 50cl 4.50
A wine so perfumed you could dab it behind your ears with

roses, spice and sweet Parma Violet grape scents and a light,

sweetly refreshing palate.

3.95

3.95

4.95

4.95

5.95
5.95

5.50

DN/
5.95
5.50

bottle

17.00

22.50



COFFEE
Espresso / Ristretto
Americano
Cappuccino

Café Latte

Add the following flavours for an extra 50p...

vanilla / cinnamon / hazelnut / gingerbread
Coffee with a cream float
Macchiato

Mocha topped with whipped cream

Irish Coffee 4.50
Jameson's Irish whiskey in an Americano
with sugar and a cream float

Café Gusto 4.50
Baileys and Drambuie in a café latte

Cinnamon Swirl 3.95
Espresso, cinnamon and milk
blended with ice cream - served cold!

Single Double

1.95 225
1.95 225
250 275
250 275
225 250
1.95

275

Bourbon and Gingerbread

Toddy 4.95

Bourbon, Grand Marnier and gingerbread
mixed with fruit and bitters

Espresso Martini 6.50
Russian Standard vodka, illy coffee
liqueur, sugar syrup and espresso

Classic Affogato £5.50

Ristretto, vanilla ice cream and Amaretto

All our coffee is supplied by Lavazza

Hot Chocolate
chocolate, steamed milk, whipped cream and marshmallows 3.00
with rum or Baileys 4.50
Add the following flavours for an extra 50p...
vanilla / cinnamon / hazelnut / gingerbread

AFTER DINNER APERITIFS
Baileys £3.40

Amaretto Disaronno £3.10
Limoncello £3.40

Frangelico £3.20

Ask your server for our range of brandies, ports and cognacs.



