

DESSERTS		
Lemon sorbet		3.95
Three scoop ice cream coupe with toasted almond flakes: Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate or Pistachio		3.95
Sweet arancini, coated in a citrus syrup and vanilla ice cream		4.95
"Bombolini" – homemade mini doughnuts with chocolate sauce and cream		4.95
Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream		5.95
Hot chocolate and hazelnut brownie served with pistachio ice cream and chocolate sauce		5.95
Semifreddo 'cassata' – flavoured with candied fruits, chocolate and hazelnuts		5.50
Tiramisu		5.75
Nutella and mascarpone calzone		5.95
Classic Affogato – ristretto, vanilla ice cream and Amaretto		5.50
DESSERT WINES	glass 100ml	bottle
The Stump Jump Sticky Chardonnay d'Arenberg 37.5cl A glassful of silky sweet orange marmalade and juicy kumquat. This isn't just a wine that's great with dessert, it's a pudding in itself and a perfect end to a great meal.	3.50	17.00
Muscat de Rivesaltes Jean Marc Lafage, France 50cl A wine so perfumed you could dab it behind your ears with roses, spice and sweet Parma Violet grape scents and a light, sweetly refreshing palate.	4.50	22.50

COFFEE	Single	Double
Espresso / Ristretto	1.95	2.25
Americano	1.95	2.25
Cappuccino	2.50	2.75
Café Latte	2.50	2.75
Add the following flavours for an extra 50p vanilla / cinnamon / hazelnut / gingerbread		
Coffee with a cream float	2.25	2.50
Macchiato	1.95	
Mocha topped with whipped cream	2.75	

Irish Coffee 4.50 Jameson's Irish whiskey in an Americano with sugar and a cream float

Baileys and Drambuie in a café latte Cinnamon Swirl 3.95 Espresso, cinnamon and milk blended with ice cream - served cold!

Café Gusto 4.50

Bourbon and Gingerbread Toddy 4.95 Bourbon, Grand Marnier and gingerbread mixed with fruit and bitters

Espresso Martini 6.50 Russian Standard vodka, illy coffee liqueur, sugar syrup and espresso

Classic Affogato £5.50 Ristretto, vanilla ice cream and Amaretto

All our coffee is supplied by Lavazza

Hot Chocolate

chocolate, steamed milk, whipped cream and marshmallows 3.00 with rum or Baileys 4.50

Add the following flavours for an extra 50p...

vanilla / cinnamon / hazelnut / gingerbread

AFTER DINNER APERITIFS

Baileys £3.40 Amaretto Disaronno £3.10 Limoncello £3.40 Frangelico £3.20

Ask your server for our range of brandies, ports and cognacs.